
Sahli Salmi Varsity Boys Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Aberdeen Central 00:17:21.46 26

2 Pierre T.F. Riggs 00:17:49.74 51

3 Jamestown 00:18:53.38 88

4 Huron 00:19:23.56 98

5 Watertown 00:19:29.74 105

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Aberdeen Roncalli 00:21:20.35 4
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Sahli Salmi Varsity Boys Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Aberdeen Central 00:17:21.46 10 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 79 Josh Martin 00:16:39.05 2

2 3 56 Jacob Angerhofer 00:16:53.15 3

3 5 76 Tino Lopez 00:17:28.47 5

4 6 102 Christian Wells 00:17:30.06 6

5 10 55 Ian Ahlberg 00:18:16.58 10

6 11 83 Noah Miller 00:18:23.22 (11)

7 14 65 Esten Foss 00:18:38.62 (14)

2 Pierre T.F. Riggs 00:17:49.74 9 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 259 Hayden Shaffer 00:16:30.90 1

2 4 254 Jared Lutmer 00:17:03.54 4

3 8 253 Blake Judson 00:17:32.82 8

4 18 249 Brady Gere 00:18:49.40 18

5 23 261 Mason Ward-Zeller 00:19:12.05 20

6 24 257 Riley Pfeifer 00:19:24.23 (21)

7 29 250 Stefan Hopkins 00:19:50.95 (25)

3 Jamestown 00:18:53.38 6 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 225 Cullen Flieth 00:17:31.64 7

2 16 231 Jack Schauer 00:18:44.41 16

3 20 223 Caleb Fabian 00:18:56.14 19

4 26 233 Micah Stoudt 00:19:29.57 22

5 28 221 Austin Andersen 00:19:45.14 24

6 31 222 Sam Anteau 00:20:05.57 (26)

4 Huron 00:19:23.56 7 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 194 TJ Lien 00:17:59.46 9

2 13 189 Cheech Harman 00:18:38.19 13

3 17 203 Will Radke 00:18:46.43 17

4 34 191 Will Knippling 00:20:43.41 29

5 36 202 Gonzalo Quispe-Laura 00:20:50.31 30

6 38 185 Cameron Cutshaw 00:21:07.07 (31)

7 39 197 Angel Olivo Porcayo 00:21:10.34 (32)

5 Watertown 00:19:29.74 5 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 282 Garrett Antoine 00:18:31.23 12

2 15 301 Ty Sullivan 00:18:39.48 15

3 27 293 Ben Peterson 00:19:34.04 23

4 32 296 Jay Remmers 00:20:21.96 27

5 33 289 Alex Lam 00:20:22.00 28
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Sahli Salmi Varsity Boys Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 259 Hayden Shaffer K 00:16:30.90 Pierre T.F. Riggs

2 2 79 Josh Martin K 00:16:39.05 Aberdeen Central

3 3 56 Jacob Angerhofer K 00:16:53.15 Aberdeen Central

4 4 254 Jared Lutmer K 00:17:03.54 Pierre T.F. Riggs

5 5 76 Tino Lopez K 00:17:28.47 Aberdeen Central

6 6 102 Christian Wells K 00:17:30.06 Aberdeen Central

7 7 225 Cullen Flieth K 00:17:31.64 Jamestown

8 8 253 Blake Judson K 00:17:32.82 Pierre T.F. Riggs

9 9 194 TJ Lien K 00:17:59.46 Huron

10 10 55 Ian Ahlberg K 00:18:16.58 Aberdeen Central

11 (11) 83 Noah Miller K 00:18:23.22 Aberdeen Central

12 12 282 Garrett Antoine K 00:18:31.23 Watertown

13 13 189 Cheech Harman K 00:18:38.19 Huron

14 (14) 65 Esten Foss K 00:18:38.62 Aberdeen Central

15 15 301 Ty Sullivan K 00:18:39.48 Watertown

16 16 231 Jack Schauer K 00:18:44.41 Jamestown

17 17 203 Will Radke K 00:18:46.43 Huron

18 18 249 Brady Gere K 00:18:49.40 Pierre T.F. Riggs

19 0 81 Anthony Miller K 00:18:53.75 Aberdeen Central

20 19 223 Caleb Fabian K 00:18:56.14 Jamestown

21 0 70 Rylan Johnson K 00:18:58.30 Aberdeen Central

22 0 100 David VanVeen K 00:19:00.29 Aberdeen Central

23 20 261 Mason Ward-Zeller K 00:19:12.05 Pierre T.F. Riggs

24 (21) 257 Riley Pfeifer K 00:19:24.23 Pierre T.F. Riggs

25 0 124 Paul Gutenkauf K 00:19:26.97 Aberdeen Roncalli

26 22 233 Micah Stoudt K 00:19:29.57 Jamestown

27 23 293 Ben Peterson K 00:19:34.04 Watertown

28 24 221 Austin Andersen K 00:19:45.14 Jamestown

29 (25) 250 Stefan Hopkins K 00:19:50.95 Pierre T.F. Riggs

30 0 262 Haeden Wheelhouse K 00:19:54.69 Pierre T.F. Riggs

31 (26) 222 Sam Anteau K 00:20:05.57 Jamestown

32 27 296 Jay Remmers K 00:20:21.96 Watertown

33 28 289 Alex Lam K 00:20:22.00 Watertown

34 29 191 Will Knippling K 00:20:43.41 Huron

35 0 123 Garrett Griffin K 00:20:45.69 Aberdeen Roncalli

36 30 202 Gonzalo Quispe-Laura K 00:20:50.31 Huron

37 0 256 Jamin McGray K 00:20:54.42 Pierre T.F. Riggs

38 (31) 185 Cameron Cutshaw K 00:21:07.07 Huron

39 (32) 197 Angel Olivo Porcayo K 00:21:10.34 Huron

40 0 129 Isaac Price K 00:22:26.45 Aberdeen Roncalli

41 0 119 Tyler Berndt K 00:22:42.27 Aberdeen Roncalli
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